

### Central Memorial High School

If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

| Fees and Charges Approved   |         |
|---|---------|
| Alternative Program - Exam Fee - AP Exam                                  | 150.00  |
| Athletics - Badminton - Team Fee  | 80.00   |
| Athletics - Basketball - JR Boys - Team Fee                               | 255.00  |
| Athletics - Basketball - JR Girls - Team Fee                              | 260.00  |
| Athletics - Basketball - SR Boys - Team Fee                               | 360.00  |
| Athletics - Basketball - SR Girls - Team Fee                              | 360.00  |
| Athletics - Cheerleading - Team Fee                                       | 40.00   |
| Athletics - Cross Country - Team Fee                                      | 125.00  |
| Athletics - Field Hockey - JR Girls                                       | 200.00  |
| Athletics - Field Hockey - SR Girls                                       | 200.00  |
| Athletics - Football - JR - Team Fee                                      | 390.00  |
| Athletics - Football - SR - Team Fee                                      | 390.00  |
| Athletics - Rugby - JR Boys - Team Fee                                    | 185.00  |
| Athletics - Rugby - JR Girls - Team Fee                                   | 205.00  |
| Athletics - Rugby - SR boys - Team Fee                                    | 185.00  |
| Athletics - Rugby - SR Girls - Team Fee                                   | 205.00  |
| Athletics - Soccer - JR Boys - Team Fee                                   | 265.00  |
| Athletics - Soccer - JR Girls - Team Fee                                  | 195.00  |
| Athletics - Soccer - SR Boys - Team Fee                                   | 265.00  |
| Athletics - Soccer - SR Girls - Team Fee                                  | 195.00  |
| Athletics - Swimming - Team Fee   | 125.00  |
| Athletics - Track & Field - Team Fee                                      | 145.00  |
| Athletics - Volleyball - JR Boys - Team Fee                               | 275.00  |
| Athletics - Volleyball - JR Girls - Team Fee                              | 275.00  |
| Athletics - Volleyball - SR Boys - Team Fee                               | 280.00  |
| Athletics - Volleyball - SR Girls - Team Fee                              | 322.00  |
| Athletics - Wrestling - Tournament Fee                                    | 140.00  |
| Clubs - Debate Club - Competition - Provincial - Location TBD             | 60.00   |
| Clubs - Debate Club - Beginner Debate - Ernest Manning                    | 30.00   |
| Clubs - Debate Club - British Parliamentary Debate - Western Canada       | 30.00   |
| Clubs - Debate Club - Christmas Debate - Location TBD                     | 30.00   |
| Clubs - Debate Club - Competition - Regional - Location TBD               | 40.00   |
| Clubs - Debate Club - Debate Competition - Henry Wise Wood                | 30.00   |
| Clubs - Debate Club - Debate Competition - Location TBD                   | 30.00   |
| Clubs - Debate Club - Debate Competition - Sir Winston Churchill          | 30.00   |
| Clubs - Debate Club - Workshop - Western Canada                           | 20.00   |
| Clubs - Model UN Club - Competition - Sir Winston Churchill               | 40.00   |
| Clubs - Model UN Club - Competition - UofC                                | 60.00   |
| Clubs - Model UN Club - Competition - Western Canada                      | 40.00   |
| Clubs - Skills Club - Competition - National                              | 1600.00 |
| Clubs - Skills Club - Competition - Provincial - Edmonton                 | 450.00  |
| Clubs - Speech Club - Competition - John G Diefenbaker                    | 30.00   |
| Clubs - Speech Club - Competition - National Qualifier - Central Memorial | 50.00   |
| Clubs - Speech Club - Competition - Provincial - Sir Winston Churchill    | 40.00   |
| Clubs - Speech Club - Competition - Regional                              | 50.00   |
| Clubs - Speech Club - Competition - The Renert School                     | 30.00   |

Date Generated: 2020-08-27 1 of 7



### Central Memorial High School

If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

| Clubs - Speech Club - Competition - Western Canada                                  | 30.00          |
|---|----------------|
| Clubs - Speech Club - Competition 1 - Location TBD                                  | 40.00          |
| Clubs - Speech Club - Competition 2 - Location TBD                                  | 40.00          |
| Course Fee - Aesthetics - Kit E   | 100.00         |
| Course Fee - Aesthetics - Kit E - Consumables                                       | 200.00         |
| Course Fee - Auto Mechanics - 10/20/30  | 35.00          |
| Course Fee - Autobody - Adv   | 65.00          |
| Course Fee - Autobody - Coveralls   | 10.00          |
| Course Fee - Autobody - Credential  | 65.00          |
| Course Fee - Autobody - Credential - Coveralls                                      | 10.00          |
| Course Fee - Autobody - Credential ILM's  | 42.00          |
| Course Fee - Autobody - Inter   | 55.00          |
| Course Fee - Autobody - Intro   | 55.00          |
| Course Fee - Construction - Inter/Adv   | 75.00          |
| Course Fee - Construction - Intro   | 50.00          |
| Course Fee - Construction Building - 10-4   | 50.00          |
| Course Fee - Cosmetology - Credential - Consumables                                 | 50.00          |
| Course Fee - Cosmetology - Kit A  | 80.00          |
| Course Fee - Cosmetology - Kit A - Consumables                                      | 10.00          |
| Course Fee - Cosmetology - Kit B  | 350.00         |
| Course Fee - Cosmetology - Kit C  | 200.00         |
| Course Fee - Cosmetology - Kit D  | 200.00         |
| Course Fee - Culinary Arts - Credential   | 50.00<br>50.00 |
| Course Fee - Culinary Arts - Intro/Inter/Adv<br>Course Fee - Dance - PVA - 10/20/30 | 175.00         |
| Course Fee - Dance - PVA - To/20/30  Course Fee - Dance - PVA - Choreographer       | 25.00          |
| Course Fee - Drama - PVA - Theatre Artist Fee                                       | 300.00         |
| Course Fee - EEI - 10/20/30   | 30.00          |
| Course Fee - Fabrication - Adv  | 85.00          |
| Course Fee - Fabrication - Coveralls  | 10.00          |
| Course Fee - Fabrication - Credential   | 100.00         |
| Course Fee - Fabrication - Inter  | 75.00          |
| Course Fee - Fabrication - Intro  | 50.00          |
| Course Fee - Fabrication Credential - ILM'S   | 100.00         |
| Course Fee - Fashion Studies - Intro/Inter/Adv                                      | 5.00           |
| Course Fee - Fashion Studies - PVA Fashion Design - Artist Visit                    | 125.00         |
| Course Fee - Food Studies - Food Safety Certification                               | 15.00          |
| Course Fee - Food Studies - Linens  | 15.00          |
| Course Fee - Foods - Intro/Inter/Adv  | 65.00          |
| Course Fee - General Music - Clinician Fee  | 200.00         |
| Course Fee - Mechanics - Credential   | 185.00         |
| Course Fee - Mechanics - Intro/Inter/Adv  | 35.00          |
| Course Fee - Music - PVA Music - Artist Visit                                       | 400.00         |
| Course Fee - Music - PVA Music - Artist Visit                                       | 225.00         |
| Course Fee - Outdoor Pursuits - Intro   | 300.00         |
| Course Fee - Outdoor Pursuits - Winter Travel 15 Certification                      | 385.00         |
| Course Fee - Physical Education - 20(3)   | 225.00         |

Date Generated: 2020-08-27 2 of 7



### Central Memorial High School

If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

| Course Fee - Physical Education - Additional Module Visit   | 5.00            |
|---|-----------------|
| Course Fee - Physical Education - Additional Module Visit Course Fee - Physical Education - Archery | 25.00           |
| Course Fee - Physical Education - Batting Cage  | 7.00            |
| Course Fee - Physical Education - Beach Volleyball  | 20.00           |
| Course Fee - Physical Education - Billiards   | 25.00           |
| Course Fee - Physical Education - Bowling   | 25.00           |
| Course Fee - Physical Education - Canoeing/Kayaking   | 30.00           |
| Course Fee - Physical Education - Climbing  | 30.00           |
| Course Fee - Physical Education - Curling   | 25.00           |
| Course Fee - Physical Education - Fitness Training  | 20.00           |
| Course Fee - Physical Education - Golf  | 35.00           |
| Course Fee - Physical Education - Ice Games   | 15.00           |
| Course Fee - Physical Education - Locker Caution Fees   | 5.00            |
| Course Fee - Physical Education - Ninja warrior   | 30.00           |
| Course Fee - Physical Education - Odds and Ends   | 25.00           |
| Course Fee - Physical Education - Racquetball   | 20.00           |
| Course Fee - Physical Education - Self Defence  | 20.00           |
| Course Fee - Physical Education - Senior Week   | 35.00           |
| Course Fee - Physical Education - Yoga Module   | 20.00           |
| Course Fee - Pre Engineering - Intro/Inter/Adv  | 30.00           |
| Course Fee - PVA - Visual Arts - Artist Visit   | 150.00          |
| Course Fee - PVA Media Design - Intro/Inter/Adv   | 125.00          |
| Course Fee - Sports Medicine - First Aid - Adv  | 40.00           |
| Course Fee - Sports Medicine - First Aid - Inter  | 90.00           |
| Course Fee - Sports Medicine - First Aid Certification  | 55.00           |
| Course Fee - Sports Medicine - Intro/Inter/Adv  | 125.00          |
| Course Fee - Sports Performance - Intro/Inter/Adv   | 100.00          |
| Course Fee - Women in Trades  | 50.00           |
| Course Fee - Woodworking & Cabinetry - 30 4   | 75.00           |
| Course Fee - Yoga 10/20/30  | 75.00           |
| Field Trip - Active Living - Backpacking  | 60.00           |
| Field Trip - Active Living - Canoeing   | 25.00           |
| Field Trip - Active Living - Climbing   | 40.00           |
| Field Trip - Active Living - Hiking   | 30.00           |
| Field Trip - Active Living - Horseback Riding  Field Trip - Active Living - Kayaking                | 110.00<br>25.00 |
| Field Trip - Active Living - Tube Park - Winsport   | 25.00           |
| Field Trip - Active Living - Winter Snowshoeing -EEI  | 25.00           |
| Field Trip - Camp Experience - Banff - Multiday - PVA   | 400.00          |
| Field Trip - Camp Experience - Camp Chief Hector  | 50.00           |
| Field Trip - Camp Experience - Multiday - Canmore   | 175.00          |
| Field Trip - Camp Experience - Multiday - Jasper - EEI  | 175.00          |
| Field Trip - Camp Experience - Music Experience - Multi Day - Canmore                               | 400.00          |
| Field Trip - Career Experience - AutoRama World of Wheels - BMO Centre Stampede                     | 20.00           |
| Field Trip - Career Experience - Car Dealership Visit - Mechanics                                   | 10.00           |
| Field Trip - Career Experience - Post Secondary Exploration - K&E                                   | 10.00           |
| Field Trip - Culinary Experience - Foraging Trip - Culinary EEI                                     | 20.00           |
| ,   |                 |

Date Generated: 2020-08-27 3 of 7



### Central Memorial High School

If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

| EUT: OF E   | 20.00   |
|---|---------|
| Field Trip - Culinary Experience - Spanish Restaurant   | 30.00   |
| Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Calgary Film Festival - English                            | 20.00   |
| Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Chinese Cultural Centre                                    | 20.00   |
| Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Heritage Park  | 20.00   |
| Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Indigenous Peoples   | 10.00   |
| Field Trip - Cultural Experience - International Students - Banff                             | 50.00   |
| Field Trip - Cultural Experience - International Students - Cabane a Sucre                    | 30.00   |
|   | 30.00   |
| Field Trip - Cultural Experience - International Students - Calaway Park                      |         |
| Field Trip - Cultural Experience - International Students - Calgary Tower                     | 30.00   |
| Field Trip - Cultural Experience - International Students - Glenbow Museum                    | 30.00   |
| Field Trip - Cultural Experience - International Students - Royal Tyrrell Museum              | 50.00   |
| Field Trip - Cultural Experience - International Students - Telus Spark                       | 30.00   |
| Field Trip - Cultural Experience - International Students - Theatre Calgary - Christmas Carol | 30.00   |
| Field Trip - Cultural Experience - International Students - Zoo                               | 30.00   |
| Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Art   | 20.00   |
| Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Cosmetology   | 7.00    |
| Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Curator Talks   | 20.00   |
| ·   | 15.00   |
| Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Theatre Performance                                       |         |
| Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Various Venues  | 50.00   |
| Field Trip - International Travel - PVA - New York - 2020/21                                  | 4000.00 |
| Field Trip - International Travel - PVA - New York - 2021/22                                  | 4000.00 |
| Field Trip - Leadership Experience - Edmonton Fall Trip - EEI                                 | 100.00  |
| Field Trip - Leadership Experience - Rocky Mountain Youth Summit - EEI                        | 75.00   |
| Field Trip - Leadership Experience - Winter Kananaskis Trip - EEI                             | 175.00  |
| Field Trip - Museum Experience - Military Museum  | 18.00   |
| Field Trip - Museum Experience - Reynolds Museum in Wetaskiwin                                | 40.00   |
| Field Trip - Museum Experience - Royal Tyrrell Museum   | 60.00   |
| Field Trip - Out of Province - EEI - Yukon Research Station - 2020/21                         | 2200.00 |
| ·   | 400.00  |
| Field Trip - Out of Province - Music Fall Retreat - 2020/21                                   |         |
| Field Trip - Out of Province - Music Spring Tour - 2020/21                                    | 3000.00 |
| Field Trip - Out of Province - Science - Bamfield - 2020/21                                   | 1700.00 |
| Field Trip - Physical Education - Active Living   | 5.00    |
| Field Trip - Science Experience - Avalanche Awareness Workshop                                | 40.00   |
| Field Trip - Science Experience - Bio 20/Sci 20 - Fish Creek Park                             | 22.00   |
| Field Trip - Science Experience - Calgary Zoo   | 30.00   |
| Field Trip - Science Experience - EEI - Rainbow Trout Release                                 | 20.00   |
| Field Trip - Science Experience - EEI - UofC Sustainability Tour                              | 20.00   |
| Field Trip - Science Experience - Johnston Canyon   | 25.00   |
| Field Trip - Science Experience - Kananaskis Exploration                                      | 20.00   |
|   |         |
| Field Trip - Science Experience - Mechanics - Gasoline Alley Heritage Park                    | 15.00   |
| Field Trip - Science Experience - Physics Day - Calaway Park                                  | 30.00   |
| Field Trip - Science Experience - Science 10 - Calgary Zoo                                    | 22.00   |
| Field Trip - Science Experience - Sports Med - Knee Replacement Surgery - Telus Spark         | 20.00   |
| Field Trip - Science Experience - Telus Spark   | 20.00   |
| Field Trip - Science Experience - Various Events - TBD  | 35.00   |
| Field Trip - Social Studies Experience - Calgary Farmers' Market                              | 20.00   |
| Field Trip - Volunteer Experience - Calgary Drop In & Rehab Centre                            | 7.00    |
| ,   |         |

Date Generated: 2020-08-27 4 of 7



### Central Memorial High School

If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

| Graduation - Ceremony   | 55.00          |
|---|----------------|
| In School - Active Living - Dance Residence   | 30.50          |
| In School - Fine Arts Experience - Choreographer - Performance & Visual Arts  | 20.00          |
| In School - Fine Arts Experience - Costumes - Performance & Visual Arts   | 40.00          |
| In School - Fine Arts Experience - Dance Instructor - Performance & Visual Arts   | 20.00          |
| In School - Fine Arts Experience - Drummer - West African - Performance & Visual Arts                                       | 20.00          |
| In School - Fine Arts Experience - Guest Speaker - Performance & Visual Arts  | 5.00           |
| Fees and Charges Approved for all CBE Schools   |                |
| Field Trip - Active Living - Bowling  | 30.00          |
| Field Trip - Active Living - Climbing   | 55.00          |
| Field Trip - Active Living - Cross Country Skiing   | 90.00          |
| Field Trip - Active Living - Granary Road   | 35.00          |
| Field Trip - Active Living - Mountain Biking  | 60.00          |
| Field Trip - Active Living - Skating  | 35.00          |
| Field Trip - Active Living - Skiing   | 190.00         |
| Field Trip - Active Living - Snowshoeing  | 65.00          |
| Field Trip - Active Living - Swimming   | 60.00          |
| Field Trip - Camp Experience - Multiday - Camp Chief Hector   | 400.00         |
| Field Trip - Camp Experience - Multiday - Kamp Kiwanis  | 570.00         |
| Field Trip - Career Experience - SAIT Career Exploration Centre   | 20.00          |
| Field Trip - Culinary Experience - ATCO Blue Flame Kitchen  | 30.00          |
| Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Blackfoot Crossing Historical Park   | 55.00          |
| Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Head Smashed in Buffalo Jump Site  | 65.00          |
| Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Heritage Park  | 30.00          |
| Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Alberta International Band Festival   | 180.00         |
| Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Alberta Theatre Projects  | 40.00          |
| Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Arts Commons  | 40.00          |
| Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Calgary Philharmonic Orchestra  | 35.00          |
| Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Movie Event   | 30.00          |
| Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Multiday - Band Camp  | 440.00         |
| Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Storybook Theatre Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Studio Bell                       | 35.00          |
| Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Studio Bell Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Theatre Calgary                         | 35.00<br>50.00 |
| Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Trieatile Calgary Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Vertigo Theatre                   | 35.00          |
| Field Trip - Trine Arts Experience - Verligo Trieatre Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Young Writers' Conference         | 75.00          |
| Field Trip - Leadership Experience - Be Brave Calgary Hitmen Game   | 30.00          |
| Field Trip - Leadership Experience - Be Brave Cargary Hitmen Game  Field Trip - Leadership Experience - My World Conference | 60.00          |
| Field Trip - Leadership Experience - WE Day   | 60.00          |
| Field Trip - Leadership Experience - WE Bay  Field Trip - Museum Experience - Canadian Sports Hall of Fame                  | 35.00          |
| Field Trip - Museum Experience - Circle of Nations  | 35.00          |
| Field Trip - Museum Experience - Fort Calgary   | 35.00          |
| Field Trip - Museum Experience - Glenbow Museum   | 35.00          |
| Field Trip - Museum Experience - Hangar Flight Museum   | 30.00          |
| Field Trip - Museum Experience - Leighton Art Centre  | 45.00          |
| Field Trip - Museum Experience - Military Museum  | 30.00          |
| Field Trip - Museum Experience - Royal Tyrrell Museum   | 100.00         |
|   | . 53.66        |

Date Generated: 2020-08-27 5 of 7



### Central Memorial High School

If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

| Field Trip - Museum Experience - Youthlink Calgary Police Interpretive Centre | 20.00   |
|---|---------|
| Field Trip - Open Minds   | 80.00   |
| Field Trip - Science Experience - Aggie Days                                  | 25.00   |
| Field Trip - Science Experience - Ann & Sandy Cross Conservation Area         | 40.00   |
| Field Trip - Science Experience - Beakerhead                                  | 30.00   |
| Field Trip - Science Experience - Bow Habitat Station                         | 30.00   |
| Field Trip - Science Experience - Butterfield Acres                           | 30.00   |
| Field Trip - Science Experience - Calgary Farmyard                            | 25.00   |
| Field Trip - Science Experience - Calgary Waste Management Facility           | 20.00   |
| Field Trip - Science Experience - Calgary Zoo                                 | 40.00   |
| Field Trip - Science Experience - Canadian Parks and Wilderness Society       | 50.00   |
| Field Trip - Science Experience - Fish Creek Park                             | 25.00   |
| Field Trip - Science Experience - Inglewood Bird Sanctuary                    | 30.00   |
| Field Trip - Science Experience - Journey 2050                                | 20.00   |
| Field Trip - Science Experience - Mayor's Environment Expo                    | 40.00   |
| Field Trip - Science Experience - Ralph Klein Park                            | 30.00   |
| Field Trip - Science Experience - RiverWatch                                  | 70.00   |
| Field Trip - Science Experience - Rothney Astrophysical Observatory           | 30.00   |
| Field Trip - Science Experience - Telus Spark                                 | 35.00   |
| Field Trip - Science Experience - Weaselhead Flats                            | 30.00   |
| Field Trip - Social Studies Experience - Calgary Public Library               | 20.00   |
| Field Trip - Social Studies Experience - Calgary Tower                        | 30.00   |
| Field Trip - Social Studies Experience - City Hall                            | 20.00   |
| Field Trip - Social Studies Experience - Safety City Pedestrian Program       | 20.00   |
| In School - Active Living - Escape Room                                       | 35.00   |
| In School - Active Living - Inline Skating                                    | 25.00   |
| In School - Culinary Experience - Nutrition Presentation                      | 15.00   |
| In School - Cultural Experience - Indigenous Elder Visit                      | 15.00   |
| In School - Fine Arts Experience - Artist in Residence                        | 50.00   |
| In School - Fine Arts Experience - Clay for Kids                              | 25.00   |
| In School - Fine Arts Experience - Dance Residence                            | 25.00   |
| In School - Fine Arts Experience - Felting Workshop                           | 20.00   |
| In School - Museum Experience - Fort Calgary Kit                              | 15.00   |
| In School - Museum Experience - Glenbow Museum Kit                            | 15.00   |
| In School - Science Experience - AstroDome Planetarium                        | 15.00   |
| In School - Science Experience - Butterfly Wings N' Wishes                    | 10.00   |
| In School - Science Experience - Calgary Wildlife Rehabilitation Society      | 10.00   |
| In School - Science Experience - Green Calgary                                | 20.00   |
| In School - Science Experience - Mad Science                                  | 40.00   |
| In School - Science Experience - Scientists in School                         | 20.00   |
| In School - Teacher's Pet   | 25.00   |
| Athletics - "Sport" - Celebration   | 30.00   |
| Athletics - "Sport" - Equipment/Apparel                                       | 120.00  |
| Athletics - "Sport" - Team Fee  | 205.00  |
| Athletics - "Sport" - Training/Workshop                                       | 245.00  |
| Athletics - "Sport" - Tournament Fee - Provincials                            | 1120.00 |
| Athletics - "Sport" - Tournament Fee  | 220.00  |
|   |         |

Date Generated: 2020-08-27 6 of 7



2020-21

### Central Memorial High School

If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

| Course Fees and Charges Approved for all CBE High Schools |        |
|---|--------|
| Course Fee - Art  | 35.00  |
| Course Fee - Autobody                                     | 40.00  |
| Course Fee - Band   | 115.00 |
| Course Fee - Choir  | 65.00  |
| Course Fee - Construction                                 | 100.00 |
| Course Fee - Cosmetology                                  | 110.00 |
| Course Fee - Culinary Arts                                | 50.00  |
| Course Fee - Dance  | 60.00  |
| Course Fee - Drama  | 35.00  |
| Course Fee - Engineering                                  | 40.00  |
| Course Fee - Fabrication                                  | 70.00  |
| Course Fee - Fashion Studies                              | 60.00  |
| Course Fee - Leadership                                   | 40.00  |
| Course Fee - Mechanics                                    | 60.00  |
| Course Fee - Media Design                                 | 60.00  |
| Course Fee - Outdoor Education                            | 190.00 |
| Course Fee - Photography                                  | 25.00  |
| Course Fee - Physical Education (20/30)                   | 95.00  |
| Course Fee - Robotics                                     | 55.00  |
| Course Fee - Sports Medicine                              | 95.00  |
| Course Fee - Sports Performance                           | 75.00  |
| Course Fee - Yoga   | 45.00  |

Date Generated: 2020-08-27 7 of 7